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GEORGIA 

 
SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB  
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
2/6/2016 
FEBRUARY MADE ME SHIVER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FEBRUARY 
MADE ME SHIVER SHOOT 
74 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 92 
M1 HUGH D BENNETT 88 
M2 GRANT LEWIS 88 
M3 DAVID W BEARD 86 
AA1 TERRY REYNOLDS 90 
AA2 GARY FARMER 90 
AA3 MAC HISE 86 
A1 KEVIN M HOWARD 85 
A2 FRANK FORDHAM 84 
A3 REESE HARRIS 82 
B1 JAY HEAP 78 
B2 DWAYNE COLE 77 
B3 JOHNNY COX 76 
C1 RICHARD L DUNWOODY 84 
C2 JACKIE CAUDLE 84 
C3 DAVID F MASSEY 83 
D1 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 88 
D2 AUSTIN COLE 82 
D3 GENE GAMMILL - JR 82 
E1 MICHAEL D MARTIN 82 
E2 DAVID N KERFELD 80 
E3 LOURENS VERMAAS 78 
SJCH GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD 64 
JRCH AUSTIN COLE 82 
JRRU JACOB E FRICKS 71 
VTCH TERRY REYNOLDS 90 
VTRU KEVIN M HOWARD 85 
VT3 JACKIE CAUDLE 84 
SVCH GARY FARMER 90 
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 88 
SV3 GRANT LEWIS 88 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 70 
LYRU GERI C ANGERAMI 48 
LY3 JAN D MCKINNEY 39 
 
OKEFENOKEE SPORTING CLAYS 
FOLKSTON, GA 
2/6/2016 
VALENTINE SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: VALENTINE 
SHOOT 
23 Attended 
CH TODD SIMMONS 94 
M1 MALCOLM PARKER 94 
M2 ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 91 
M3 DAVE M BRUNER 87 
AA1 LORAN V STRICKLAND 83 
AA2 CLAY FOE 81 
AA3 DICK STAPLES 80 
A1 DANIEL MYERS 78 
A2 JEFF RUSH 73 
B1 TATE GRIFFIN 80 
B2 WILLIAM T AUER 66 
B3 TREY NEWMAN 64 
C1 MIKE WEIKEL 79 
C2 CHRIS FRASER 65 
D1 AMBUS POWELL 78 
D2 BRETT SAPP 77 
E1 COTY L JAMES 63 
E2 LAURA NEWMAN 48 
SJCH AMBUS POWELL 78 

SJRU COTY L JAMES 63 
JRCH BRETT SAPP 77 
JRRU KIMBERLY W WEIKEL 73 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 94 
VTRU DAVE M BRUNER 87 
VT3 MIKE WEIKEL 79 
SVCH LORAN V STRICKLAND 83 
SVRU DICK STAPLES 80 
LYCH KIMBERLY W WEIKEL 73 
LYRU LAURA NEWMAN 48 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VALENTINE 
SHOOT 
27 Attended 
CH TODD SIMMONS 99 
M1 MALCOLM PARKER 96 
M2 ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 91 
M3 DAN P POWELL 83 
AA1 J GLENN DAVIS 88 
AA2 CLAY FOE 88 
AA3 GLEN G WILSON 83 
A1 DANIEL MYERS 83 
A2 JEFF RUSH 73 
B1 TATE GRIFFIN 84 
B2 TREY NEWMAN 79 
B3 WILLIAM T AUER 77 
C1 MIKE WEIKEL 73 
C2 CHRIS FRASER 63 
D1 AMBUS POWELL 84 
E1 LAURA NEWMAN 63 
E2 BRIDGET THOMAS 61 
E3 COTY L JAMES 60 
SJCH AMBUS POWELL 84 
SJRU COTY L JAMES 60 
SJ3 SHANE VAGLIENTI 43 
JRCH KIMBERLY W WEIKEL 76 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 96 
VTRU J GLENN DAVIS 88 
VT3 DAN P POWELL 83 
SVCH LORAN V STRICKLAND 78 
SVRU DICK STAPLES 77 
SV3 DAN BENTON 73 
LYCH KIMBERLY W WEIKEL 76 
LYRU LAURA NEWMAN 63 
LY3 BRIDGET THOMAS 61 
 
FOXHALL RESORT & SPORTING CLUB 
DOUGLASVILLE, GA 
2/7/2016 
FOXHALL WINTER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: FOXHALL 
WINTER SHOOT 
4 Attended 
CH JULIAN B BRANCH 49 
M1 JEFFREY A ARNESON 45 
D1 OLIVER D BRANCH 41 
E1 JAMES G SHOEMAKER 39 
VTCH JULIAN B BRANCH 49 
VTRU JEFFREY A ARNESON 45 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: FOXHALL 
WINTER SHOOT 
3 Attended 
CH GRANT LEWIS 47 
A1 GREG ASHWORTH 35 
B1 JAY HEAP 29 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 47 
SVRU GREG ASHWORTH 35 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FOXHALL 
WINTER SHOOT 
56 Attended 

CH THOMAS MILES 98 
M1 GRANT LEWIS 96 
M2 LES LOCKRIDGE 96 
M3 JULIAN B BRANCH 96 
AA1 BOBBY STINCHCOMB 90 
AA2 GRAHAM HOWORTH 89 
AA3 GEORGE GROFF 84 
A1 DAVID LOCKRIDGE 86 
A2 RUSSELL HILL 85 
A3 MATT LOCKRIDGE 84 
B1 DWAYNE COLE 88 
B2 JAY HEAP 83 
B3 STACY D YOUNG 80 
C1 ROBERT P MCDONALD - JR 86 
C2 CLAYTON PORTER 84 
C3 SCOTT PORTER 74 
D1 CHAD LAMBERT 89 
D2 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 89 
D3 COLE LAMBERT 88 
E1 JODY W BROWN 85 
E2 TRACY L TUCKER 82 
E3 TOM TANNER - JR 79 
SJCH THOMAS MILES 98 
SJRU COLE LAMBERT 88 
SJ3 GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD 76 
JRCH AUSTIN COLE 86 
JRRU BAILEY W CAMP 78 
JR3 JACOB E FRICKS 78 
VTCH JULIAN B BRANCH 96 
VTRU TAL GOLDSBY 93 
VT3 GRAHAM HOWORTH 89 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 96 
SVRU CHARLIE R FORTNER 84 
SV3 FRANK FORDHAM 82 
LYRU SUZANNE C HOLLIS 75 
 
OLYMPIA BEND PLANTATION 
VALDOSTA, GA 
2/13/2016 
THE ROAD SOUTH 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE ROAD 
SOUTH 
25 Attended 
CH BYRD SIMMONS 88 
M1 ALEX SUMNER 87 
M2 DON WHITE 85 
M3 VAN DRAKE 84 
AA1 LORAN V STRICKLAND 86 
AA2 GLEN G WILSON 84 
AA3 ALLEN WHEELER 80 
A1 STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 83 
A2 JEFF RUSH 74 
A3 STEVE D ARGO 71 
B1 IAN R MCTURK 64 
C1 PETER SHEA 77 
C2 RANDY SAULS 64 
D1 BART SHIVER 75 
D2 AMBUS POWELL 69 
D3 JIM BLOCK 56 
E1 TOM QUINN 70 
SJCH AMBUS POWELL 69 
VTCH BYRD SIMMONS 88 
VTRU GLEN G WILSON 84 
VT3 VAN DRAKE 84 
SVCH LORAN V STRICKLAND 86 
SVRU TERRY  T STOUT 75 
SV3 DICK STAPLES 75 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE ROAD 
SOUTH 
35 Attended 
CH MATTHEW L MILLER 92 

M1 ALEX SUMNER 92 
M2 ERIC R STEMMLER 86 
M3 DON WHITE 85 
AA1 CHARLES W MCCLAIN 89 
AA2 DAWSON PEEK 86 
AA3 GLEN G WILSON 84 
A1 WILLIAM M INGRAM 82 
A2 ART LAVELY 81 
A3 STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 81 
B1 HUGH L CAIN 70 
B2 IAN R MCTURK 55 
C1 RANDY SAULS 70 
C2 PETER SHEA 69 
D1 AMBUS POWELL 77 
D2 BART SHIVER 75 
D3 JIM BLOCK 62 
E1 TOM QUINN 75 
E2 OWEN BEARDEN 63 
E3 ROBBIE BEARDEN 63 
SJCH DAWSON PEEK 86 
SJRU AMBUS POWELL 77 
SJ3 OWEN BEARDEN 63 
JRCH NICK H MCCORKLE 57 
VTCH GLEN G WILSON 84 
VTRU VAN DRAKE 83 
VT3 JIMMY PADGETT 77 
SVCH CHARLES W MCCLAIN 89 
SVRU DICK STAPLES 83 
SV3 WILLIAM M INGRAM 82 
 
CHEROKEE ROSE SPORTING RESORT LLC 
GRIFFIN, GA 
2/13/2016 
CUPID COME BACK 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CUPID COME 
BACK 
48 Attended 
CH TRE SIDES 92 
M1 JAMES K WARREN 82 
M2 JOSH MILLICAN 81 
M3 FRANK SHOOK 81 
AA1 G HARRIS MCGOUGH 74 
AA2 HARVEY T SCHWARTZ 73 
AA3 PHIL D LUKERT - JR 72 
A1 GREG JORDAN 77 
A2 RUSSELL HILL 73 
A3 DON L CLARK 71 
B1 BO D HINTON 79 
B2 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 71 
B3 SAMMY MCFADDIN 69 
C1 CLAYTON PORTER 72 
C2 CODY R DENNIS 70 
C3 TAYLOR MCCOY 70 
D1 LEWIS J DONDREA 65 
D2 WAYNE FLOURNOY 63 
D3 ROGER L BONNER 56 
E1 KRIS MCKINLEY 57 
E2 STEVE CESNIK 56 
E3 EMILEE M ROBERSON 55 
SJRU BENJAMIN ESPANA 53 
JRCH CODY R DENNIS 70 
JR3 WESLEY N HOBBS 64 
VTCH FRANK SHOOK 81 
VTRU GREG JORDAN 77 
VT3 TAL GOLDSBY 74 
SVCH G HARRIS MCGOUGH 74 
SVRU HARVEY T SCHWARTZ 73 
SV3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 71 
LYCH LISA A SOWELL 70 
LYRU TAYLOR MCCOY 70 
LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 67 
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SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB  
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
2/27/2016 
WAITING FOR SPRING SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WAITING 
FOR SPRING SHOOT 
65 Attended 
CH HUGH D BENNETT 94 
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 92 
M2 DAVID W BEARD 91 
M3 JULIAN B BRANCH 87 
AA1 THOMAS E BRUNTON 93 
AA2 DALE SCHAEFFER 93 
AA3 JEFFREY W BLEIL 89 
A1 KEVIN M HOWARD 91 
A2 REESE HARRIS 88 
A3 JEFFREY L GRADY 86 
B1 JAMES P VREELAND - III 78 
B2 JULIAN H MILLICAN 73 
C1 ANTHONY G GRAVITT 91 
C2 RICHARD L DUNWOODY 80 
C3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 80 
D1 ANDY F HARRIS 82 
D2 DONALD K STANLEY 78 
D3 TRACY L TUCKER 77 
E1 LOURENS VERMAAS 84 
E2 JAMES M PHIPPS 82 
E3 MICHAEL D MARTIN 80 
JRCH JASON M MOORE 40 
VTCH DALE SCHAEFFER 93 
VTRU KEVIN M HOWARD 91 
VT3 ANTHONY G GRAVITT 91 
SVCH HUGH D BENNETT 94 
SVRU CARL R RICE 84 
SV3 GRANT LEWIS 80 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 71 
LYRU ELOISE K NEWTON 66 
 
FOREST CITY GUN CLUB 
SAVANNAH, GA 
2/27/2016 
SEMINOLE WARM UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEMINOLE 
WARM UP 
40 Attended 
CH FRANKLIN KNOX 90 
M1 ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 83 
M2 DALE BOUCHILLON 81 
AA1 RICHARD T NAZZARO 78 
AA2 J GLENN DAVIS 77 
AA3 DONNIE GUSTIN 75 
A1 KEITH T HUBBARD 73 
B1 DOUG WILLIAMS 84 
B2 WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS 82 
B3 JOSEPH F DAVIS 74 
C1 LEE SUMMERFORD 84 
C2 STEVE RUSHING 76 
C3 LEN CILIENTO 71 
D1 CHRIS W FOSKEY 81 
D2 MICHAEL D HISSAM 75 
D3 WALTER DUMAS 75 
E1 STEWART THIGPEN 77 
E2 GRACE E KIEFFER 74 
E3 ANTHONY D PALETTA 72 
SJCH ANTHONY D PALETTA 72 
SJRU EMILEE M ROBERSON 69 
SJ3 KLINE BARFIELD 68 
JRCH FRANKLIN KNOX 90 
JRRU CHRIS W FOSKEY 81 
JR3 GRACE E KIEFFER 74 
VTCH DALE BOUCHILLON 81 
VTRU J GLENN DAVIS 77 
VT3 STEVE RUSHING 76 

SVCH WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS 82 
SVRU BOB CROWLEY 73 
SV3 KENNY W DUMAS 71 
LYCH GRACE E KIEFFER 74 
LYRU CAROLYN H PHILLIPS 71 
LY3 EMILEE M ROBERSON 69 
SSCH WILLIAM JANKOSKI 72 
SSRU BRIAN A MALONEY 60 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: SEMINOLE 
WARM UP 
43 Attended 
CH LEE SUMMERFORD 95 
M1 FRANKLIN KNOX 94 
M2 DALE BOUCHILLON 91 
AA1 BOB CROWLEY 82 
AA2 RICHARD T NAZZARO 82 
AA3 SAM GALLAGHER 81 
A1 KEITH T HUBBARD 77 
B1 JOSEPH F DAVIS 90 
B2 WALT BAZEMORE 87 
B3 DOUG WILLIAMS 86 
C1 LEN CILIENTO 84 
C2 HARRY WOOLLEY - JR 83 
C3 STEVE RUSHING 82 
D1 MICHAEL D HISSAM 87 
D2 WILLIAM JANKOSKI 83 
D3 WALTER DUMAS 83 
E1 JACKSON N STEELE 84 
E2 ANTHONY D PALETTA 82 
E3 KENNY W DUMAS 79 
SJCH ANTHONY D PALETTA 82 
SJRU JAKE SUMMERFORD 79 
SJ3 KLINE BARFIELD 78 
JRCH FRANKLIN KNOX 94 
JRRU GRACE E KIEFFER 77 
JR3 WILLIAM DEKLE 66 
VTCH DALE BOUCHILLON 91 
VTRU STEVE RUSHING 82 
VT3 SAM GALLAGHER 81 
SVCH LEN CILIENTO 84 
SVRU JACKSON N STEELE 84 
SV3 HARRY WOOLLEY - JR 83 
LYCH CAROLYN H PHILLIPS 80 
LYRU GRACE E KIEFFER 77 
LY3 EMILEE M ROBERSON 75 
SSCH WALT BAZEMORE 87 
SSRU WILLIAM JANKOSKI 83 
SS3 BRIAN A MALONEY 67 
 


